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Student Profile

Name of Student

Class Section

Admission Number

F-mail Id :

Residential Address

Telephone no of Mother

Telephone no of Father

House

Date of Birth

Mother's Name

Father's Name
Health Status:
FHeight __ Blood Group

Specimen Signature of Parents/Guardian :_
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I am popularly known as (Nick name)

This is how | look

(Photograph of self)

______ members in our family.

This is how we [ook together.

Family picture
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I have a special friend, his / her name 1is
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Picture of Friend

My favourite subject is

My favourite sport is

I want to become a

My hobbies are

My favourite food is

My favourite place is

My achievement/achievements this year _

My goal in life .

‘What I do to reach my goal .
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ENGLISH

% Write page no. 1-15 in Cursive writing book .
% Learn a story. Prepare to narrate it with props and actions.
(For example — Puppets, charts, models etc.)
“* Prepare yourself for English Recitation Competition to be
conducted in the month of July.
* Kindly note the following:
o Screening for the same will be done after vacation.
Best entries will be selected for the Competition.
o The poem should not be from the syllabus.
o Time Limit: 1 — 2 minutes.

% Thought of the Day (Creative Expression)

Instructions:

On an A3 size sheet, write a beautiful thought of the day or an
inspirational quote that you like. You can choose any quote that is
meaningtul, positive or motivating.

Be creative! Decorate your sheet using drawings, borders, colours
or craft materials to make it attractive and presentable.

MIATHS

» Write tables 1 — 10 in a squared box thin notebook.

» Make a Chart of Roman Numerals 1 -10 with the help of Pulses,
Toothpicks and any other decorative material on A3 size

coloured sheet.

DO P @b P @af P P P P P P P P &P P P P P P P P P P P P @b P P P P P P P & @
&9 @& @& & & 4 94 & & 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢
VWY @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ 9@ 9@ @ @ @ @ @ @ 9@ 9@ @ 9@ 9@ 9 9@ 9@ 9@ 9@ Q@ 9@ @ @ <
P Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp @ @

@ @ @ @ @ @ 9@ 9@ 9@ @ @ 9@ Q@ @@ @ Q@ Q@ Q@@ @ @ @ <
ee®p ®p ®p Cp O Tp Tp ©p Ob T Tp T T OB T Tp T T OB T TR ® ¢



BP b @ P @P P P P P @ P P P @P P @b P P @ P P &P ad
&9 4 94 9 & ¢ 8§ & 94 ¢ ¢ ¢ & & ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ & ¢ ¢ Y o

4
<

SCIENCE

Mini Museum

» For this activity, go for a walk in nature. You can go to a park or
even go for trekking. From there, collect different objects like
colourtul rocks, leaves, feathers, etc. Paste them on a chart and
label them. On the top of the chart, write “Mini Museum” in a

creative manner.

SOCIAL SCIENCE

» Write a quote on 'Pollution” and make a collage on different

types of pollution for the same on A3-size coloured sheet.
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WORKSHEETS

COLUMN ADDITION — 4 DIGITS SHEET 2

1) 4216
+6175

4 6277

7)) 2856

+ 638
+4209

2)

5)

8)

11)

14)

4

6725
3418

7063

+4695

+

5168
6507

+

6947
37865

B
4+

7218
5706
846

3)

6)

9)

12)

15)

Try these 4 digit column addition calculations

38
+ 65

43
09

38

857

89

6 8 2

89
+ 3

05
74

69
+36
+ 5 2

05
25
6 8
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Read the short passage and answer the questions.
Kylie's Family

Kylie has a large family. She lives with four people. Kylie's mom is an
artist. Kylie's mom works at the art studio. She makes paintings for
people’s houses.

Kylie's dad is a heart doctor. Kylie's dad works at the hospital. He
helps people who are sick. Kylie has two brothers, Bobby and Daniel.
Bobby is ten years old. Daniel is fourteen years old.

!

Kylie also has two pets. Tommy is a small, white cat. Dobby is a large
black dog.

Kylie loves her family very much!

Answer the following questions:

1. How old is Daniel?

a) 10 years b) 8years ¢) 13years d) 14 years

2. What kind of doctor is Kylie's dad?
a) Brain b) Heart c¢) Eye d) Bone

3. What colour is Tommy?
a) Black b) Brown c) White d) Grey

4. What is this passage focusing on?

a) Kylie's pets b) Kylie's family

c) Kylie's parents d) Kylie's brothers

PP @b b b P P P &P &P P @b b b P P P &P &P P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P &P P e @
&9 4 9 @& 9 9 9 @& 9§ ¢ @ 9 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ 9 9 ¢ 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ 9 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢«
VY @ @ @ @ 9@ @ @ @ @ @ 9@ 9@ 9@ @ @ 9@ @ @ 9@ @ 9@ Q9@ 9@ 9 Q@ Q@ Q@ @ @ @ <
P Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp Tp, TP Tp, Tp TP Tp ® @

@ @ @ @ @ @ 9@ 9@ 9@ @ @ 9@ Q@ @@ @ Q@ Q@ Q@@ @ @ @ <
e e T Cp T Tp T Tp T Tp T Tp Tb Tp Tb Tp T Tp T Tp T Tp OB ¥ ¢



BP b @ P @P P P P P @ P P P @P P @b P P @ P P &P ad
&9 4 94 & 9 & 9 ¢ 9 & @ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ 9 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ o

4
<

Punctuation

Q 1. Rewrite the following sentences using punctuation (capital letters
and full stops).

a) Martin is a very happy boy

b) dad showed sheela a tiny camera on the drone

c) amar likes playing football

d) sandy lives in new york

¢) 1went to the library to borrow a comic book

f) mrand mrs bakshi live in kolkata

g) since we are already late for school, we need to walk fast

h) my favourite snack is cheese

i) 1went to the beach and had an ice- cream
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Name: Date:
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Proper or Common Nouns

noun
Write “common” or “proper” next to eacn noun:

1) Table common

2) London

3) Dog

4) River

5) Paris

6) Cat

7) Mountain

8) John

9) Book

10) Tree

11) Moon
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HINDI
1.9 W&AT 20,25,29,34 F1 wfafes #Af@F srsama H
2. 999 3R 3N & gfiqy e & T Russ FH o
TS & Ao W Fo qfFaal ATl (A4 Size sheet)
3. g5 H&ar 20 3K 25 w1 faf@a srearw ATl (In Hindi
notebook only)
4.

;e forat ot el ot o

4

[ L)
! N\
¥ ] Y4
o
q "l ol
4 .
" # :‘ .'

(Note: Dear Students, Do your Holiday’s Homework in Hindi
notebook only.)
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PUNJABI

Note :- Do your holidays homework in your Punjabi notebook.
¥ WE HIT A 9 UA ASTT 3 |

*(Rainbow or caterpillar ) =T @A o I3 © fos' @ & 5T |

* et Ud Heg faremit {83 (Any five writings)

* N/ WUE S W3 NI HOUHE 28 (Y ) Te I3

DIVINITY
» Learn 11th to 14th pauries of Japji Sahib Ji.

SPORTS

Practice the following five PT exercises:
» Jumping Jacks

» Arm Rotations

» Toe Touching

» Side Bends

» Running on the Spot

Practice the following Yoga Asana:
» Tada Asana

> Padama Asana

COMPUTER SCIENCE

1. Draw a beautiful poster on “Do’s and Don'ts in the Computer Lab.” on a
coloured A4 sheet.

2. Create a colourful scene in Paint on “Underwater Scenery” and bring a
printout.

ART
» Complete page no: 8,20,23,27,28, 32, 33, 36, 37 & 40 from Art book.
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MUSIC

Music is the food for the soul let’s feed our souls
» Singing practice of Alankaars and Gurbani Shabads done in music
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classes.
» Prepare one decent Bollywood song of 1990's.
» Practice of National Anthem.
» Prepare one decent Punjabi song of:
o SATINDER SARTAJ, AMRINDER GILL GURDASMAN, SURINDER
KAUR, PARKASH KAUR.

DANCE

Let’s Dance!

1. Choreography Time:-

» Prepare dance for Father's day.

» Prepare any one Hip Hop dance choreography.

2. Design your own dance style:-

Think about a combination of movements and styles and create your own
dance form

3. Identify and name the following Indian Classical dance form.
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4. Write the folk dance forms of the following states.

Name of States

Folk Dance

1.Jharkhand

2.Assam

3.Maharashtra

4.Punjab

5.Rajasthan

6.JammuandKashmir

7.Gujarat

8.Haryana

9.Goa

10.Chhattisgarh
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